

Eastern Avenue Parking Lots South of Auburn Road
ITB-RH-22-055

				Asphalt Specialists, Inc. 1780 East Highwood Pontiac, MI 48340		Best Asphalt, Inc 6334 N. Beverly Plaza Romulus, MI 48174		Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. 11797 29 Mile Road Washington, MI 48095	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost
1	Audio Video Route Survey	1	LSUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	Mobilization, Max 10%	1	LSUM	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 68,180.00	\$ 68,180.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
3	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	4	Ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00
4	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	22	Ea	\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,600.00
5	Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	10	Ea	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Rem	238	Ft	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,666.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,380.00
7	Pavt, Rem	385	Syd	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,850.00
8	Exploratory Excavation	10	Ea	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 4,400.00
9	Embankment, CIP	158	Cyd	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,640.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,740.00
10	Excavation, Earth	666	Cyd	\$ 55.00	\$ 36,630.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 26,307.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 29,970.00
11	Subgrade Undercutting, 21AA	120	Cyd	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,000.00
12	Erosion Control, Aggregate Cover	250	Syd	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00
13	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	600	Ft	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00
14	Project Cleanup	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
15	Aggregate Base, 3 inch	687	Syd	\$ 5.50	\$ 3,778.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,809.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,870.00
16	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	4237	Syd	\$ 10.50	\$ 44,488.50	\$ 16.50	\$ 69,910.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 59,318.00
17	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	434	Ft	\$ 130.00	\$ 56,420.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 35,154.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 45,570.00
18	Sewer Tap, 48 inch	1	Ea	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
19	Dr Structure Cover	8	Ea	\$ 875.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,600.00
20	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	Ea	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
21	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1	Ea	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
22	Dry Well Catch Basin, 48 inch dia	7	Ea	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 30,100.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 22,400.00
23	Hand Patching	50	Ton	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
24	HMA, 4EML	494	Ton	\$ 135.00	\$ 66,690.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 78,052.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 69,160.00
25	HMA, 5EML	384	Ton	\$ 160.00	\$ 61,440.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 67,584.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 61,440.00
26	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	1425	Ft	\$ 25.00	\$ 35,625.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 42,750.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 29,925.00
27	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	107	Ft	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,889.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,852.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,354.00
28	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	156	Ft	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,212.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,432.00
29	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	2100	Sft	\$ 9.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,800.00
30	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1450	Sft	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,150.00
31	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	49	Ft	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,900.00
32	Decorative 6 Foot Fence	721	Ft	\$ 170.00	\$ 122,570.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 111,755.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 97,335.00
33	Sign, Type IIIA	18	Sft	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 576.00
34	Perforated Black Steel Square Traffic Sig	84	Ft	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,528.00
35	Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, Accessible Symbol	5	Ea	\$ 135.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 550.00

Eastern Avenue Parking Lots South of Auburn Road
ITB-RH-22-055

				Asphalt Specialists, Inc. 1780 East Highwood Pontiac, MI 48340		Best Asphalt, Inc 6334 N. Beverly Plaza Romulus, MI 48174		Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. 11797 29 Mile Road Washington, MI 48095	
36	Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 inch, Blue	500	Ft	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00
37	Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 inch, White	1791	Ft	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,477.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,477.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,582.00
38	Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
39	Pennisetum alopecuroides Hameln, #1 c	83	Ea	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,988.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,660.00
40	Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brill	13	Ea	\$ 850.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 10,530.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 8,450.00
41	Buxus 'SB108' PP28888, 24 inch	42	Ea	\$ 280.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,150.00
42	Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata', 3 inch	3	Ea	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
43	Nyssa sylvatica 'Tupelo Tower', 3 inch	2	Ea	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
44	Platanus x acerifolia 'Exclamation', 3 incl	6	Ea	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 948.00	\$ 5,688.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00
45	Natural Bed Edge	380	Ft	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,140.00
46	Dble Shredded Hardwood Bark Mulch, 4	197	Syd	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,546.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 18,912.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,970.00
47	Turf Establishment, Performance	1482	Syd	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 14,227.20	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,892.00
48	Planting Mix	68	Cyd	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,100.00
49	Underground Automatic Irrigation System	1	LSUM	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
50	Hydrant, Relocate, Case 2	1	Ea	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total:				\$ 804,246.50	\$ 826,288.20	\$ 711,692.00	\$ 711,692.00	\$ 711,692.00	\$ 711,692.00